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Healthy nutrition
balanced



Healthy nutrition
variety



Healthy nutrition
not only for a day long



Why is important the healthy nutrition?

• The diet and lifestyle related diseases, (eg CVD, cancer)
account 50-70 % of overall mortality in world-wide. 

• Inappropriate nutrition and lifestyle → unfavourable
health status of the population, high mortality rate.

• health-promoting, disease-preventing nutrition and 
lifestyle





High intake of fruits, vegetables, whole 
grains, legumes, nuts, and seeds

• Significantly lower risks of 

– heart disease, 

– high blood pressure, 

– stroke,

– type 2 diabetes

Hu FB. Plant-based foods and prevention of cardiovascular disease: an overview. Am 

J Clin Nutr2003;78:5445–5515

Orlich MJ, Fraser GE. Vegetarian diets in the Adventist Health Study 2: a review of 

initial published findings. Am J Clin Nutr 2014;100(Suppl. 1):353S–358S



Position of the Academy of Nutrition and
Dietetics: Vegetarian Diets

• POSITION STATEMENT
• It is the position of the Academy of Nutrition and Dietetics 

that appropriately planned vegetarian, including vegan, 
diets are healthful, nutritionally adequate, and may provide 
health benefits in the prevention and treatment of certain 
diseases. These diets are appropriate for all stages of the 
life cycle, including pregnancy, lactation, infancy, childhood, 
adolescence, older adulthood, and for athletes. Plant-based 
diets are more environmentally sustainable than diets rich
in animal products because they use fewer natural 
resources and are associated with much less environmental
damage.

J Acad Nutr Diet. 2016;116:1970-1980.



TÁPLÁLKOZÁS



Add legumes (for example: beans, lentils, chickpeas, 
soyabeans) to soups, veggie casseroles, salads or spreads. 





Add legumes (for example: beans, lentils, chickpeas, 
soyabeans) to soups, veggie casseroles, salads or spreads. 



Raw material for legumes portion

1-3 yrs 4-6 yrs 7-10 yrs 11-14 yrs 15 < yrs

Puree, side:  
40-60 g

Puree: 50-70 g Puree: 60-80 g Puree: 70-90 g

Soups, salat: 
20-30 g

Soups, salat: 
20-40 g

Soups, salat: 
30-40 g

Soups, salat: 
40-50 g

Cold dish:     
10-20 g

Cold dish:     
10-30 g

Cold dish:     
10-30 g

Cold dish:     
20-40 g

37/2014. (IV. 30.) Human Capacities

Law (EMMI rendelet)

Public catering law



Legumes requirement for 10 days

Whole day nursery 3 meals per day 1 meal per day

Jan. 1. – apr. 30.
Okt. 1. – dec. 
30.

1-3 no 1-3 Max. 3

May 1. – sept. 
30.

1 no 1 1

37/2014. (IV. 30.) Human Capacities law

(EMMI rendelet)

Public catering law



Legumes

• Significant source of

– Protein

– Carbohydrates

– Vitamins, Minerals (B vitamins, iron, copper, 
magnesium, manganese, zinc,phosphorous.)

– Low in fat, free of saturated fat

– Low glycemic index

– Dietary fiber



Health benefits of legumes

• Type 2 Diabetes
– positive effects on reductions in A1C and blood glucose 

levels (Barnard ND et al Am J Clin Nutr2009)

• Hyperlipidemia
– help lower total and LDL cholesterol levels

(Hosseinpour-Niazi S et al. Eur J Clin Nutr 2015)

• Hypertension
– legumes rich in potassium, magnesium, fiber → positive 

impact on blood pressure management
(Jayalath VH, et al. Am J Hypertens 2014)



Health benefits of legumes

• Weight Management

– Diet: regular consumption of legumes may help 
weight control. 

– Fiber, protein, slowly digested carbohydrate →
legumes may help in satiety
(Papanikolaou Y et al, J Am Coll Nutr 2008)



Nutritional Knowledge Study

„Understanding the reality”
– A representative study based on 1,019 

participants

– The sample was representative for Hungarian 
population in terms of age (15-69), sex, region and 
settlement type

– 4 main topics: healthy lifestyle & habits, 
nutritional knowledge, food safety, labelling

– Consumer segmentation by lifestyle and health 
attitude

TÉT Platform, White book, 2017



66%

39%

36%

30%

28%

28%

24%

18%

16%

14%

11%

10%

9%

6%

More money

More willpower

More healthy groceries should be available where I…

Better healthcare

Sport or recreation opportunities

More time

Less healthy groceries should cost more than the…

Strict government regulations: only healthy groceries…

Proper information about food products by their…

More information on food labels

My employer should support me

Experts' advice

Support form my family and friends

Have some health-related problem

HEALTHY LIFE IS EXPENSIVE, AND REQUIRES TOO MUCH EFFORT…
THE MAJORITY IS LOOKING FOR EXCUSES AND/OR PLACES THE 
RESPONSIBILITY ON OTHERS (SUCH AS GOVERNMENT AND FOOD 
MANUFACTURING COMPANIES) 

Barriers to a healthier lifestyle

TÉT Platform, White book, 2017



HALF OF THE RESPONDENTS ARE UNAWARE OF THE RECOMMENDED DAILY ENERGY 
INTAKE (AND ALSO THEIR  OWN ACTUAL INTAKE) 
THOSE WHO ESTIMATE ACCURATELY, USUALLY BELIEVE THEIR INTAKE IS HIGHER 
THAN NECESSARY.

6%

19%

28%

25%

14%

8%

below 1000 kcal

1000–1499 kcal

1500–1999 kcal

2000–2499 kcal

2500–2999 kcal

3000 vagy feletti kcal

Daily necessary calorie intake (kcal)

5%

14%

23%

26%

16%

15%

below 1000 kcal

1000–1499 kcal

1500–1999 kcal

2000–2499 kcal

2500–2999 kcal

3000 or more kcal

Average daily calorie intake (est.)

Average

1957 kcal

48%

doesn’t 
know

Average

2115 kcal

57%

doesn’t know

Deemed necessary and real (estimated) daily calorie intake 

TÉT Platform, White book, 2017



42% FINDS THAT CERTAIN  FOOD TYPES ARE UNHEALTHY 
BY THEIR NATURE
UNHEALTHY FOOD  IS CHARACTERIZED BY ARTIFICIAL 
INGREDIENTS AND LACK OF FRESHNESS

Certain food types 
are unhealthy to 

consume

42%

58%

Any kind of food is healthy 
when consumed  in moderation, as 

part of a balanced diet

What is healthy ?

TÉT Platform, White book, 2017



47%

28%

15%

13%

13%

12%

10%

7%

5%

3%

Free of artificial ingredients…

Fresh

Low in sugar

Made of natural ingredients

Low fat

From traditional farming…

Low in carb

Rich in vitamins

Low in 7salt (sodium)

Expensive

Healthy food is…

TÉT Platform, White book, 2017



TRADITIONAL, NON-INDUSTRIAL GROCERIES (FROM SMALL 
PRODUCERS) AND ALSO HUNGARIAN PRODUCTS ARE FOUND 

BASICALLY HEALTHIER

Always eat what is in season

Meat products preserved by modern…

Industrial products

Chilled meat

Canned vegetables

Vegetable fat

Cooked food

Foreign origin

Non-bio grocery

Products with sweetener

54%

83%

82%

13%

77%

29%

25%

75%

61%

23%

5%

12%

13%

13%

17%

17%

17%

24%

25%

30%

41%

5%

5%

74%

6%

55%

58%

1%

14%

46%

Eating plenty of fruits and …

Meat products preserved by …

Home-made food or small …

Frozen meat 

Frozen vegetables

Animal fat

Raw food

Hungarian origin

Bio grocery

Products with sugar

<-- Doesn't know  -->

Nutrition dilemmas

TÉT Platform, White book, 2017



„FREE…” (OF PRESERVATIVES, E-NUMBERS, ARTIFICIAL INGREDIENTS, COLOURING,
GMO, ADDED SUGAR) IN ITSELF IS DEFINITELY A HIGHLY ATTRACTIVE CLAIM.
„RICH IN FIBRES”, „WHOLEGRAIN” AND HUNGARIAN ORIGIN MAY ALSO BE AN 
ADVANTAGE

74    
73    

67    
63    

59    
58    
58    

52    
51    
51    

46    
45    

40    
39    
39    

36    
34    

33    
32    

22    
18    

17    
16    

11    
11    

9    
7    

6    
4    

No preservatives
Rich in fibres

Wholegrain
Free from E-numbers

Only natural ingredients
No artificial colouring

GMO free
No added sugar

Hungarian product
Excellent Hungarian Grocery

From traditional farming
Low in salt or sodium

Low fat
Bio, organic
Traditional

Unique, identified origin
Low fat

Natural substances only
Sugar free

Low cholesterol
With added minerals
With added vitamins

Fair-trade
Substances identical to natural

Light
Gluten-free

Lactose-free
With sweetener

Artificial substances

Attention grabing power

of label expressions on

food packages

TÉT Platform, White book, 2017



Summary

• Must be part of a healthy diet

• Many health benefit to consume more

• Misbelieves – fight against

• Cooperation – many sectors

• Draw attention of the population

• Education





Thank you for your attention!



Education, knowledge

• Information comes from a variety of sources –
conflicting, mistrusted – discourages 
motivation to change 

• Important – accurate and consistent messages

– Media

– Health professionals

• LAW BASIC KNOWLEDGE



A social ecological framework for nutrition

and physical activity decision

SOURCE: USDA and HHS, 2010.


